 SemiDigOPZ30x
 40V, High-Performance, General-Purpose,
Zero-Drift Operational Amplifiers
© 2021 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Confidential www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 13
1. FEATURES
• Low Offset Voltage: 10μV (max)
• Zero-Drift: 0.08μV/°C
• Low Noise: 13nV/√Hz

the SOT23-5, SOIC-8, and MSOP-8 packages. All
versions are specified from –40°C to 125°C. See
Table 1 for the order information.
R1
R1
15V
15V
VOUT
VREF
–
+
Bridge Amplifier
OPZ30x
40V, High-Performance, General-Purpose, Zero-Drift Operational Amplifiers
Page 2 of 13 | www.analogysemi.com Confidential © 2021 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1 lists the order information.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER(1) PART
NUMBER
CH
(#) PACKAGE  MARKING  IQ PER CH
(TYP) (µA)
GBW
(MHz)
SLEW RATE
(TYP) OP TEMP (°C) PKG OPTION
OPZ302ASOIC8 OPZ302 1 SOIC-8 OPZ302/AVWWW 450 2.5 3 -40 - 125 T/R-4000
OPZ302ASOT235 OPZ302 1 SOT23-5 OPZ302/AVWWW 450 2.5 3 -40 - 125 T/R-4000
OPZ302AMSOP8 OPZ302 1 MSOP-8 OPZ302/AVWWW 450 2.5 3 -40 - 125 T/R-4000
OPZ3022ASOIC8 OPZ3022 2 SOIC-8 OPZ3022/AVWWW 450 2.5 3 -40 - 125 T/R-4000
OPZ3022AMSOP-8 OPZ3022 2 SOIC-8 OPZ3022/AVWWW 450 2.5 3 -40 - 125 T/R-4000
Devices can be ordered via the following two ways:
1.  Place orders directly on our website (www.analogysemi.com), or;
2.  Contact our sales team by mailing to sales@analogysemi.com.
Note:
Order Number
OPZ301/2(x)V-Package Code
Device Package Code
VersionOptional. 2: 2-Channel
OPZ30x